Education Groups 2026
Hawthorn Centre, Rochford  (unless stated otherwise)

	NEWLY DIAGNOSED TYPE 1 GROUP

		Date 
	Time

	Tuesday 3rd February 2026 10am Start 
	AM 10-12.30

	Tuesday 5th May 2026 10am Start 
	AM 10-12.30

	Tuesday 4th August 2026 10am Start 
	AM 10-12.30

	Tuesday 3rd November 2026 10am Start 
	AM 10-12.30 



	Carb Counting Type 1 & 2

		Date 
	Time

	Monday 2nd February 
	Type 1 – AM - 9.30 – 12.30 

Type 2 – PM - 13.30 -16.30 

	Wednesday 29th April 2026 
	Type 2 – AM - 9.30 -12.30

Type 1 – PM - 13.30 -16.30 

	Wednesday 1st July 2026 
	Type 1 - 9.30 – 12.30

Type 2 13.30 – 16.30 

	Wednesday 28th October 

	Type 2 – 9.30 – 12.30 

Type 1 - 13.30 – 16.30 

	Monday 14th December 

	Type 2 9.30-12.30

Type 1 13.30 – 16.30 



	MSE SWEET (STEP)– TYPE 2 Education Group
Newly diagnosed 

	DATE
	Time 

	Wednesday 7th January 2026
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30 

	Wednesday 18th February 2026 
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30

	Wednesday 11th March 2026  
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30

	Wednesday 22nd April 2026 
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30

	Wednesday 13th May 2026
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30

	Wednesday 17th June 2026 
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30

	Wednesday 22nd July 2026 
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30

	Wednesday 12th August 2026 
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30

	Wednesday 9th September 2026 
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30

	Wednesday 7th October 2026 
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30

	Wednesday 4th November 2026 
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30

	Wednesday 16th December 2026 
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.30
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30



	Type 1 & Illness Management   FACE TO FACE 

		Date 
	Time

	Monday 11th May  
	AM ONLY 9.30 – 12.00 

	Monday 9th November 
	AM SESSION 9.30 – 12.00
PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.00 

	Type 1 & Illness Management  VIA MICROSOFT TEAMS – VIRTUAL 

		Date 
	Time

	Monday 16TH February 
	EVENING 19.30 – 20.30 

	Tuesday 9th June 
	LUNCH TIME 12.30 – 13.30 



	Diabetes & Menopause 

		Date 
	Time

	Friday 29th May 2026
	AM sessions9.30 – 12.30 

	Tuesday 22nd September 
	AM session 9.30 – 12.30 



	Travel VIA MICROSOFT TEAMS – VIRTUAL 

		Date 
	Time 

	Monday 20th April 
	EVENING 19.30 -20.30

	Tuesday 9th June 
	EVENING 19.30 – 20.30 



	TYPE 1 AND ACTIVITY VIA MICROSOFT TEAMS – VIRTUAL 

		Date 
	Time 

	Tuesday 17th March 
	LUNCH TIME 12.30 - 13.30
EVENING 19.30 – 20.30 

	Monday 18th May 
	EVENING 19.30 – 20.30 



	TYPE 2 INSULIN ESSENTIALS – FOR THOSE ON ONCE OR TWICE A DAY INSULIN  

		Date 
	Time 

	Tuesday 3rd February 
	PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30  

	Tuesday 28th April 
	AM session 9.30 – 12.30 

	Wednesday 19th August 
	AM session 9.30 – 12.30
PM session 13.30 – 16.30 

	Tuesday 6th October 
	Pm session 13.30 – 16.30 



	TYPE 2 INSULIN ESSENTIALS – FOR THOSE ON MULTIPLE DAILY INJECTIONS   

		Date 
	Time 

	Monday 20th April 
	AM session 9.30 – 12.30


	Monday 15th June 
	AM session 9.30 – 12.30 

	Monday 3rd August 
	PM session 13.30 – 16.30 

	Monday 19th October 
	AM session 9.30 – 12.30 
PM session 13.30 – 16.30 



	TYPE 2 GLP-1 Management  

		Date 
	TIME 

	Monday 9th March 2026 PM ONLY 
	PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30  

	Monday 10th August 2026 PM ONLY 
	PM SESSION 13.30 – 16.30 



	RECOGNISING THE EARLY SIGNS OF DIABETES BURNOUT – SESSIONS IN COLLABORATION WITH THERAPY FOR YOU   

		Date 
	Time 

	Wed 27th may 
	AM SESSION 10 AM – 12.30 

	Monday 6th July 
	AM SESSION 10 AM – 12.30 

	Wednesday 18th November 
	AM SESSION 10 AM – 12.30 



	DIABETES CARE FOR THOSE WHO LIVE OR CARE FOR PEOPLE WITH DIABETES    

		Date 
	Time 

	Monday 15th June 
	PM session 13.30 – 16.30 

	Monday 3th August 
	AM session 9.30 – 12.30 



